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Brunori, Spumante Brut, 2013, Marches, Italy 
Domaine Collin, Brut, NV, Languedoc, France   
Drappier, Brut, NV, Champagne, France  

13
10
15

Chateau Routas, Rose, 2013, Provence, France´^  9    36
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10   40
13   52
11   44
 9    36
12   48
10   40
13   52
11   44
12   48
11   44
13   52

Aveleda, Alvarinho , 2012, Minho, Portugal 
Marco Felluga, Pinot Grigio, 2013, FriuliVenezia Giulia, Italy 
Guelaria, Txakall , 2012, Alavan, Spain
Dopff au Moulin, Pinot Blanc, 2011, Alsace, France 
Tiki, Sauvignon Blanc, 2013, Marlborough, Zealand
Domaine Sigalas, Assyrtiko – Athiri, 2013, Santorini, Greece
Chateau La Freynelle, White Blend, 2011, Bordeaux, France
Louis Jadot “Steel”, Chardonnay, 2011, Burgundy, France
Huber, Gruner Veltliner, 2012, Niederosterreich, Austria
Weingut Max Ferd Richter, Riesling, 2011, Mosel, Germany
Calera, Chardonnay, 2012, Central Coast, California
Zaca Mesa, White Blend, 2011, Santa Ynez Valley, California
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 9    36
11   44
13   52
 8    32
12   52
11   44
12   48
11   44
14   56
13   52
12   48
10   40
13   52

Domaine des Terres Falmet, Cinsault, 2011, Languedoc, France
Sottimano, Dolcetto, 2012, Piedmont, Italy
Chateau de la Maltroye, Pinot Noir, 2009, Burgundy, France
Altano, Touriga Franca, 2011, Douro, Portugal
Ontanon, Tempranillo, 2004, Rioja, Spain
Paolo Scavino, Nebbiolo, 2011, Langhe, Italy
JeanLouis Chave, GSM Blend, 2011, Rhone, France
Wine Guerrilla, Zinfandel, 2011, Sonoma County, California
CoulyDutheil, Cabernet Franc, 2011, Loire, France
Domain Des Ouches, Cabernet Franc, 2011, Liore, France
Birillo, Cabernet – Merlot, 2010, Tuscany, Italy
Zorzal, Malbec, 2012, Mendoza, Argentina
RouteStock Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2010, N Valley, CA
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SPARKLING

SPARKLING - Taste of Three   13
Brunori, Spumante Brut, 2013, Marches, Italy
Domaine Collin, Brut, NV, Languedoc, France

Drappier, Brut, NV, Champagne, France

WHITE & ROSE

CRISP VIBRANT -Taste of Three   11
Tiki, Sauvignon Blanc, 2013, Marlborough, New Zealand
Huber, Gruner Veltliner, 2012, Niederosterreich, Austria

Marco Felluga, Pinot Grigio, 2013, Friuli Venezia Giulia, Italy 

FLORAL AND FRUITY - Taste of Three   11
Aveleda, Alvarinho, 2012, Minho, Portugal

Guelaria, Txakoli (Chacol ), 2013, Spain
Max Ferd, Riesling, 2011, Mosel, Germany

TEXTURED & COMPLEX - Taste of Three   13
Domaine Sigalas, Assyrtiko – Athiri, 2013, Santorini, Greece
Zaca Mesa, White Blend, 2011, Santa Ynez Valley, California

Calera, Chardonnay, 2012, Central Coast, California

RED

LIGHT AND ELEGANT- Taste of three   11
Domaine des Terres Falmet, Cinsault, 2011, Languedoc, France

Sottimano, Dolcetto, 2012, Piemonte, Italy
Chateau de la Maltroye, Pinot , 2010, Burgundy, France

SPICY & FIERY - Taste of three   11
Wine Guerrilla, Zinfandel, 2011, Sonoma County, California

JeanLouis Chave, Rhone Blend, 2011, Rhone, France
Altano, Touriga Franca, 2011, Douro, Portugal

TERROIR DRIVEN - Taste of three   13
Ontanon, Tempranillo, 2004, Rioja, Spain

Paulo Scavino, Nebbiolo, 2006, Piemonte, Italy
Domain Des Ouches, Cabernet Franc, 2011, Liore, France

DEEP AND DARK -Taste of three   12
Birillo, Cabernet - Merlot, 2010, Tuscany, Italy

Zorzal, Malbec, 2012, Mendoza, Argentina
RouteStock Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2010, N Valley, CA

í



TAPS
DRAFT BEER

Metropolitan Flywheel Lager, Chicago, IL   6 
Stone IPA, San Diego, CA   8 

Allagash Saison, Portland, OR   8 
Two Brothers Domaine Dupage, Chicago, IL   7 

BOTTLES
American

8
Three Floyds Rotating, Munster, IN

Lagunitas Daytime, Chicago, IL
Tyranena Rocky's, Madison, WI

Green Flash Hop Head Red, San Diego, CA
Left Hand Milk Stout NITRO, Longmont, CO

Cider & Sour Ales
12

Aspall Dry Apple Cider, England
Bockor Cuvee des Jacobins Rouge, Belgium

Timmermans Kriek Lambic, Belgium

European
Krombacher, Germany   5

Erdinger Hefeweizen, Germany   5
Bosteels Pauwel Kwak, Belgium   13

Seef Bier, Belgium   11
BOM Brewery Triporteur Heaven, Belgium   12

Krombacher Weizen N/A, Germany   5

"When life gives you lemons"   10
Beefeater 24, lemonade, sparkling wine, Fee Bros cranberry bitters

"North vs South"   10
Makers Mark Bourbon, Montenegro Amaro, Dolin Rouge Vermouth

"Iced Margarita"   10
Maestro Dobel Tequila, ice wine, lime juice

Sangria   10 
House made sangria made from your choice of a white or red wine


